6/1/2016

Statement

Remit To

Souvla's Meat Packing Co.

1587 24th Street
New York, NY 10025

Invoice #

52

53

50

51

57

55

54

56

58

Store #

Store#000100

Store#000100

Store#000100

Store#000100

Store#000200

Store#000200

Store#000200

Store#000200

Store#000300

Viewpost

Bill To

Bruno's Pizza

5757 East Blvd
Charlotte, NC 28203
704.462.2946

Invoice Date

5/1/2016

5/11/2016

5/12/2016

5/15/2016

5/2/2016

5/5/2016

5/22/2016

5/27/2016

5/3/2016

Status

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

KEEP
CALM

AND

EAT

SOUVLA

Details

# of Invoices
Statement Date
Due Date

Invoice Amount ~ Amount Paid
$12.30 $0.00
$155.21 $0.00

$237.20 $0.00
$251.44 $0.00
$12.43 $0.00
$64.32 $0.00
$123.16 $0.00
$343.32 $0.00
$90.00 $0.00
$1,289.38 $0.00

Previous Balance

Total Amount
Due

9
5/31/2016
6/15/2016

Amount Due

$12.30
$155.21
$237.20
$251.44
$12.43
$64.32
$123.16
$343.32
$90.00

$1,289.38

$0.00

$1,289.38

https://release.dev.vp.local/bills/statements/details ?filter_com panyld=d3f0d4fc-29f1-4b56-bc75-a617016c5cc6&filter_dueDate=06%2F 15%2F2016


https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/a8501bd7-2aec-4b62-83d1-a61801194298/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/a477fed5-29a1-4f84-97e8-a61801194298/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/694fbf4f-ee46-4d4e-a120-a61801194285/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/d05c4c7c-9138-45dd-bb87-a61801194293/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/35f67125-4300-4bc7-a21d-a61801194298/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/96f87b08-0456-4d81-bd1c-a61801194298/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/7b9c1f7f-d84d-448c-b6cc-a61801194298/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/abff36d8-1ba9-4b52-be70-a61801194298/theirs
https://release.dev.vp.local/payables/old#/inbox/view/a0ad6fb0-d38d-406b-93b2-a61801194298/theirs

